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name and first name nat. club number d.o.b. FIE lic.

BENMAROUF Lokman ALG NATIONAL TEAM 9999 21/6/2001 00850157

BOUNABI Akram ALG NATIONAL TEAM 533 28/8/1999 00836202

IZEM Adem Abdelhacib ALG NATIONAL TEAM 556 19/7/2001 00845339

KASDI Hamza Adel ALG NATIONAL TEAM 99 5/7/1996 00839746

LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan ARG NATIONAL TEAM 53 24/5/1997 00832623

CAMPBELL William AUS NATIONAL TEAM 185 17/10/1996 00848811

DICK Jadryn AUS NATIONAL TEAM 306 28/10/1995 00847154

DOUGLAS Alexandre AUS NATIONAL TEAM 1173 22/10/1998 00846859

GENOV Galin BUL PLOVDIV BG 1111 11/6/2000 00838807

TRAIKOV Daniel BUL PLOVDIV BG 1108 7/1/2000 00836358

TSVETKOV Dobromir BUL PLOVDIV BG 1165 20/3/2000 00838246

EFIMOV Hristo BUL SVECHNIKOV 1192 22/7/2001 00836338

MANDOV Ivan BUL SVECHNIKOV 1028 18/4/1998 00831975

RAYKIN Dimitar BUL SVECHNIKOV 9999 2/6/2002 00838816

STOICHEV Todor BUL SVECHNIKOV 9999 4/9/2003 00838817

MAXA Filip CZE BOHEMIANS PRAHA 1054 30/3/1996 00834044

BERAN Pavel CZE CSK RIEGEL 9999 23/5/1984 00834754

MARIOTTI Gabriele CZE CSK RIEGEL 9999 28/4/1970 00844324

HOWES Nicholas GBR NATIONAL TEAM 304 15/10/1998 00834876

HALLIWELL Barnaby GBR SHAKESPEARE SWORD 553 14/6/2000 00839185

ALKONYI Kristof HUN BHSE 2048 21/1/1991 00689334

PUY Sebestyen HUN BHSE 269 22/1/1991 00689447

ALKONYI Vilmos HUN BVSC 2026 24/10/1995 00002790

FROHLICH Balint HUN BVSC 9999 22/8/2001 00840618

KOVACS Balazs HUN BVSC 2018 12/10/1992 00847168

NAGY Martin HUN BVSC 287 24/8/1998 00833464

URBAN Tamas HUN BVSC 2015 23/5/2001 00843434

NOSEDA Szabolcs HUN DIAK VE 2026 29/3/2001 00839609

GEMESI Bence HUN GEAC 201 16/10/1989 00002481

GEMESI Huba HUN GEAC 242 10/12/1996 00004281

GÉMESI Csanád HUN GEAC 32 13/11/1986 2446

KECSKEMETI Aron HUN GEAC 2062 24/1/2002 00843448

MESZAROS Aron HUN GEAC 2032 28/8/1992 00830810

PAPP Mate HUN GEAC 2048 27/4/2001 00843449

VARGA Tamas HUN GEAC 2062 20/4/1984 00850171

CSIZMADIA Kristof HUN KARPATI 2078 23/10/1989 00850169

KOTI Lorand HUN KARPATI 2029 16/9/2000 00838263

REMBECZKI Zsolt HUN KARPATI 2044 28/11/2001 00845731

VASS Csaba HUN KARPATI 2062 12/12/1983 00850170

BAAKEN Matyas HUN KERTVAROS 2029 20/6/2001 00836040

BAAKEN Solt HUN KERTVAROS 2048 12/10/2002 00843537

DECSI Tamas HUN KERTVAROS 52 15/10/1982 00689359

HEGEDUS Marton HUN KERTVAROS 2034 21/11/1998 00835850

SZABO Marton HUN KERTVAROS 2048 17/4/2003 00845681

ILIASZ Nikolasz HUN MTK 73 3/11/1991 00002445

KOVACS Istvan HUN MTK 1080 11/12/1996 00004071

PECH Miklos HUN MTK 131 26/4/1996 00832101

PENZES Zsolt HUN TEREZVAROS 2034 28/1/1974 00730200
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BALAZS Boldizsar HUN TFSE 2034 11/9/1991 00689338

BOGAR SZABO Andras HUN TFSE 1129 24/8/1998 00835289

MARACZ Laszlo HUN TFSE 9999 19/5/1960 00847238

GYORGY Lehel HUN UTE 1115 26/9/1999 00835820

KAISER Balazs HUN UTE 2026 15/10/2001 00837887

KOHARI Tamas HUN UTE 2062 30/3/2003 00845553

KOSSUTH Balint HUN UTE 265 26/6/1996 00002777

KOZMANOVICS Gabor HUN UTE 1084 6/6/1999 00837886

NAGY Kristof HUN UTE 2039 12/4/2001 00840647

GALGOCZY Tamas HUN VASAS 1015 4/5/1997 00832098

HABONY Viktor HUN VASAS 298 16/6/1996 00004008

HEPKE Alajos HUN VASAS 1170 27/12/1997 00832100

HUNYADY Daniel HUN VASAS 2048 4/7/2003 00843452

MIKLOS Gergely HUN VASAS 2048 12/9/2001 00843453

RABB Krisztian HUN VASAS 517 10/11/2001 00840653

RAMPAZZO Luca ITA 1025 29/8/1997 00845064

RICCARDI Federico ITA 1008 21/7/1997 00832371

KRUSZEWSKI Jan POL AZS AWF WARSZAWA 1058 30/7/1998 00833738

STEPANOV Mark RUS CSKA MOSCOW 249 22/10/1998 00834668

DADAEV Alexey RUS NATIONAL TEAM 1058 12/9/1996 00832645

EFIMOV Kirill RUS NATIONAL TEAM 188 11/12/1996 00833751

ILYIN Ivan RUS NATIONAL TEAM 1063 25/6/1997 00830879

KHOROV Mikhail RUS NATIONAL TEAM 1076 6/3/1997 00836782

KISHCHENKOV Mikhail RUS NATIONAL TEAM 1049 3/10/1997 00830938

KOSTENKO Anatoliy RUS NATIONAL TEAM 91 2/3/1998 00834721

MURTAZAEV Shamil RUS NATIONAL TEAM 1045 14/3/1997 00834672

PETROVSKIY Oleg RUS NATIONAL TEAM 1010 13/10/1997 00849297

RULEV Vladimir RUS NATIONAL TEAM 1004 7/11/1996 00830867

SEMIN Ilya RUS NATIONAL TEAM 277 13/3/1996 00830939

SOROKIN Dmitriy RUS NATIONAL TEAM 1030 28/6/1997 00834713

BUBKO Danil SLO SS KAMNIK 1032 23/9/1997 00841591

VARGA Aljaz SLO SS KAMNIK 1057 3/4/2000 00839768

ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SLO SS KAMNIK 1047 26/3/2001 00839769

KOSTADINOVIC Petar SRB MK SINDJELIC 9999 24/12/1994 00845005

KLJAJIC Marko SRB MK SPARTAK 1031 17/2/1996 00830174
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32 GÉMESI Csanád HUN GEAC 13/11/1986 2446

52 DECSI Tamas HUN KERTVAROS 15/10/1982 00689359

53 LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan ARG NATIONAL TEAM 24/5/1997 00832623

73 ILIASZ Nikolasz HUN MTK 3/11/1991 00002445

91 KOSTENKO Anatoliy RUS NATIONAL TEAM 2/3/1998 00834721

99 KASDI Hamza Adel ALG NATIONAL TEAM 5/7/1996 00839746

131 PECH Miklos HUN MTK 26/4/1996 00832101

185 CAMPBELL William AUS NATIONAL TEAM 17/10/1996 00848811

188 EFIMOV Kirill RUS NATIONAL TEAM 11/12/1996 00833751

201 GEMESI Bence HUN GEAC 16/10/1989 00002481

242 GEMESI Huba HUN GEAC 10/12/1996 00004281

249 STEPANOV Mark RUS CSKA MOSCOW 22/10/1998 00834668

265 KOSSUTH Balint HUN UTE 26/6/1996 00002777

269 PUY Sebestyen HUN BHSE 22/1/1991 00689447

277 SEMIN Ilya RUS NATIONAL TEAM 13/3/1996 00830939

287 NAGY Martin HUN BVSC 24/8/1998 00833464

298 HABONY Viktor HUN VASAS 16/6/1996 00004008

304 HOWES Nicholas GBR NATIONAL TEAM 15/10/1998 00834876

306 DICK Jadryn AUS NATIONAL TEAM 28/10/1995 00847154

517 RABB Krisztian HUN VASAS 10/11/2001 00840653

533 BOUNABI Akram ALG NATIONAL TEAM 28/8/1999 00836202

553 HALLIWELL Barnaby GBR SHAKESPEARE SWORD 14/6/2000 00839185

556 IZEM Adem Abdelhacib ALG NATIONAL TEAM 19/7/2001 00845339

1004 RULEV Vladimir RUS NATIONAL TEAM 7/11/1996 00830867

1008 RICCARDI Federico ITA 21/7/1997 00832371

1010 PETROVSKIY Oleg RUS NATIONAL TEAM 13/10/1997 00849297

1015 GALGOCZY Tamas HUN VASAS 4/5/1997 00832098

1025 RAMPAZZO Luca ITA 29/8/1997 00845064

1028 MANDOV Ivan BUL SVECHNIKOV 18/4/1998 00831975

1030 SOROKIN Dmitriy RUS NATIONAL TEAM 28/6/1997 00834713

1031 KLJAJIC Marko SRB MK SPARTAK 17/2/1996 00830174

1032 BUBKO Danil SLO SS KAMNIK 23/9/1997 00841591

1045 MURTAZAEV Shamil RUS NATIONAL TEAM 14/3/1997 00834672

1047 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SLO SS KAMNIK 26/3/2001 00839769

1049 KISHCHENKOV Mikhail RUS NATIONAL TEAM 3/10/1997 00830938

1054 MAXA Filip CZE BOHEMIANS PRAHA 30/3/1996 00834044

1057 VARGA Aljaz SLO SS KAMNIK 3/4/2000 00839768

1058 DADAEV Alexey RUS NATIONAL TEAM 12/9/1996 00832645

1058 KRUSZEWSKI Jan POL AZS AWF WARSZAWA 30/7/1998 00833738

1063 ILYIN Ivan RUS NATIONAL TEAM 25/6/1997 00830879

1076 KHOROV Mikhail RUS NATIONAL TEAM 6/3/1997 00836782

1080 KOVACS Istvan HUN MTK 11/12/1996 00004071

1084 KOZMANOVICS Gabor HUN UTE 6/6/1999 00837886

1108 TRAIKOV Daniel BUL PLOVDIV BG 7/1/2000 00836358

1111 GENOV Galin BUL PLOVDIV BG 11/6/2000 00838807

1115 GYORGY Lehel HUN UTE 26/9/1999 00835820

1129 BOGAR SZABO Andras HUN TFSE 24/8/1998 00835289

1165 TSVETKOV Dobromir BUL PLOVDIV BG 20/3/2000 00838246
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1170 HEPKE Alajos HUN VASAS 27/12/1997 00832100

1173 DOUGLAS Alexandre AUS NATIONAL TEAM 22/10/1998 00846859

1192 EFIMOV Hristo BUL SVECHNIKOV 22/7/2001 00836338

2015 URBAN Tamas HUN BVSC 23/5/2001 00843434

2018 KOVACS Balazs HUN BVSC 12/10/1992 00847168

2026 ALKONYI Vilmos HUN BVSC 24/10/1995 00002790

2026 KAISER Balazs HUN UTE 15/10/2001 00837887

2026 NOSEDA Szabolcs HUN DIAK VE 29/3/2001 00839609

2029 BAAKEN Matyas HUN KERTVAROS 20/6/2001 00836040

2029 KOTI Lorand HUN KARPATI 16/9/2000 00838263

2032 MESZAROS Aron HUN GEAC 28/8/1992 00830810

2034 BALAZS Boldizsar HUN TFSE 11/9/1991 00689338

2034 HEGEDUS Marton HUN KERTVAROS 21/11/1998 00835850

2034 PENZES Zsolt HUN TEREZVAROS 28/1/1974 00730200

2039 NAGY Kristof HUN UTE 12/4/2001 00840647

2044 REMBECZKI Zsolt HUN KARPATI 28/11/2001 00845731

2048 ALKONYI Kristof HUN BHSE 21/1/1991 00689334

2048 BAAKEN Solt HUN KERTVAROS 12/10/2002 00843537

2048 HUNYADY Daniel HUN VASAS 4/7/2003 00843452

2048 MIKLOS Gergely HUN VASAS 12/9/2001 00843453

2048 PAPP Mate HUN GEAC 27/4/2001 00843449

2048 SZABO Marton HUN KERTVAROS 17/4/2003 00845681

2062 KECSKEMETI Aron HUN GEAC 24/1/2002 00843448

2062 KOHARI Tamas HUN UTE 30/3/2003 00845553

2062 VARGA Tamas HUN GEAC 20/4/1984 00850171

2062 VASS Csaba HUN KARPATI 12/12/1983 00850170

2078 CSIZMADIA Kristof HUN KARPATI 23/10/1989 00850169

9999 BENMAROUF Lokman ALG NATIONAL TEAM 21/6/2001 00850157

9999 BERAN Pavel CZE CSK RIEGEL 23/5/1984 00834754

9999 FROHLICH Balint HUN BVSC 22/8/2001 00840618

9999 KOSTADINOVIC Petar SRB MK SINDJELIC 24/12/1994 00845005

9999 MARACZ Laszlo HUN TFSE 19/5/1960 00847238

9999 MARIOTTI Gabriele CZE CSK RIEGEL 28/4/1970 00844324

9999 RAYKIN Dimitar BUL SVECHNIKOV 2/6/2002 00838816

9999 STOICHEV Todor BUL SVECHNIKOV 4/9/2003 00838817
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83 fencers

1 poules: round

83 fencers

12 poules (11 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)

Separation by : countries, clubs

64 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 64 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poule No 1    10:00    piste No  1
Referee: HAMAR Balazs  HUN BVSC

V/M ind. HS rank
GÉMESI Csanád HUN GEAC  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
HEPKE Alajos HUN VASAS  3  V  V  2  V  V 0.667 5 25 3
BAAKEN Solt HUN KERTVAROS  2  4  V  0  4  0 0.167 -12 15 6
KOHARI Tamas HUN UTE  3  3  2  1  1  3 0.000 -17 13 7
RICCARDI Federico ITA  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 28 2
TSVETKOV Dobromi BUL PLOVDIV BG  0  3  V  V  1  3 0.333 -8 17 5
RULEV Vladimir RUS NATIONAL TEAM  0  0  V  V  2  V 0.500 -4 17 4

Poule No 2    10:00    piste No  2
Referee: KOSA Miklos  HUN VASAS

V/M ind. HS rank
BOGAR SZABO And HUN TFSE  2  3  V  V  2  2 0.333 -4 19 5
HUNYADY Daniel HUN VASAS  V  1  V  4  V  3 0.500 2 23 3
DECSI Tamas HUN KERTVAROS  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 17 29 2
VARGA Tamas HUN GEAC  2  1  0  2  2  1 0.000 -22 8 7
DOUGLAS Alexandr AUS NATIONAL TEAM  1  V  2  V  1  2 0.333 -10 16 6
IZEM Adem Abdelha ALG NATIONAL TEAM  V  3  1  V  V  1 0.500 0 20 4
PETROVSKIY Oleg RUS NATIONAL TEAM  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1

Poule No 3    10:00    piste No  3
Referee: PEZSA Gabor  HUN TFSE

V/M ind. HS rank
GALGOCZY Tamas HUN VASAS  4  V  V  4  3  V 0.500 1 26 4
KOTI Lorand HUN KARPATI  V  V  4  1  3  V 0.500 -4 23 6
SZABO Marton HUN KERTVAROS  3  4  3  0  2  1 0.000 -17 13 7
EFIMOV Hristo BUL SVECHNIKOV  3  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 0 24 2
HALLIWELL Barnaby GBR SHAKESPEARE S  V  V  V  3  3  0 0.500 1 21 5
LUCCHETTI Stefano ARG NATIONAL TEAM  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 8 25 1
KHOROV Mikhail RUS NATIONAL TEAM  4  4  V  4  V  V 0.500 11 27 3

Poule No 4    10:00    piste No  4
Referee: FODOR Kende  HUN METROPOLIS

V/M ind. HS rank
PAPP Mate HUN GEAC  1  4  V  1  2  3 0.167 -12 16 6
ILIASZ Nikolasz HUN MTK  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
URBAN Tamas HUN BVSC  V  2  3  3  V  V 0.500 2 23 3
BOUNABI Akram ALG NATIONAL TEAM  3  0  V  3  2  1 0.167 -14 14 7
RAMPAZZO Luca ITA  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 27 2
ILYIN Ivan RUS NATIONAL TEAM  V  3  1  V  3  V 0.500 2 22 4
STOICHEV Todor BUL SVECHNIKOV  V  2  1  V  2  1 0.333 -8 16 5
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Poule No 5    10:00    piste No  5
Referee: NAVARETTE József  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
RABB Krisztian HUN VASAS  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 29 1
MESZAROS Aron HUN GEAC  4  4  2  V  V  V 0.500 5 25 4
GYORGY Lehel HUN UTE  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 7 28 2
MANDOV Ivan BUL SVECHNIKOV  3  V  4  1  V  V 0.500 3 23 5
KOSTENKO Anatoliy RUS NATIONAL TEAM  3  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 10 27 3
MARIOTTI Gabriele CZE CSK RIEGEL  0  1  3  2  2  V 0.167 -14 13 6
KOSTADINOVIC Pet SRB MK SINDJELIC  1  0  1  1  1  2 0.000 -24 6 7

Poule No 6    10:00    piste No  6
Referee: PIECS Adrienn  HUN NTE-1866

V/M ind. HS rank
HABONY Viktor HUN VASAS  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 13 27 2
ALKONYI Kristof HUN BHSE  0  4  3  1  1  4 0.000 -17 13 7
KECSKEMETI Aron HUN GEAC  1  V  4  3  3  0 0.167 -13 16 6
KOVACS Balazs HUN BVSC  1  V  V  V  1  0 0.500 -6 17 5
KASDI Hamza Adel ALG NATIONAL TEAM  3  V  V  1  V  4 0.500 1 23 4
SOROKIN Dmitriy RUS NATIONAL TEAM  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 16 28 1
GENOV Galin BUL PLOVDIV BG  4  V  V  V  V  0 0.667 6 24 3

Poule No 7    10:00    piste No  7
Referee: NOSEDA Tamas  HUN DIAK VE

V/M ind. HS rank
PECH Miklos HUN MTK  3  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 14 27 3
NOSEDA Szabolcs HUN DIAK VE  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 6 25 2
MIKLOS Gergely HUN VASAS  0  1  1  2  4  4 0.000 -18 12 7
DADAEV Alexey RUS NATIONAL TEAM  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 29 1
KLJAJIC Marko SRB MK SPARTAK  1  2  V  0  V  V 0.500 -4 18 4
DICK Jadryn AUS NATIONAL TEAM  1  4  V  1  3  V 0.333 -9 19 6
RAYKIN Dimitar BUL SVECHNIKOV  1  V  V  1  2  4 0.333 -6 18 5

Poule No 8    10:00    piste No  8
Referee: FEKETE-KOVACS Benedek  HUN KERTVAROS

V/M ind. HS rank
KAISER Balazs HUN UTE  3  V  V  4  V  V 0.667 12 27 2
NAGY Martin HUN BVSC  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
REMBECZKI Zsolt HUN KARPATI  0  0  V  0  2  0 0.167 -20 7 7
BENMAROUF Lokm ALG NATIONAL TEAM  1  3  2  V  4  V 0.333 -7 20 6
KISHCHENKOV Mikh RUS NATIONAL TEAM  V  3  V  4  V  3 0.500 2 25 3
CAMPBELL William AUS NATIONAL TEAM  3  1  V  V  4  V 0.500 -1 23 4
BUBKO Danil SLO SS KAMNIK  1  2  V  3  V  3 0.333 -4 19 5
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Poule No 9    10:00    piste No  9
Referee: NOSEDA Tibor  HUN DIAK VE

V/M ind. HS rank
PUY Sebestyen HUN BHSE  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 18 29 2
NAGY Kristof HUN UTE  1  4  V  3  V  V 0.500 3 23 3
ALKONYI Vilmos HUN BVSC  2  V  3  1  V  V 0.500 0 21 4
ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SLO SS KAMNIK  1  1  V  1  2  V 0.333 -11 15 5
EFIMOV Kirill RUS NATIONAL TEAM  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
TRAIKOV Daniel BUL PLOVDIV BG  2  0  1  V  0  V 0.333 -11 13 6
BERAN Pavel CZE CSK RIEGEL  0  4  1  3  2  2 0.000 -18 12 7

Poule No 10    10:00    piste No  10
Referee: VOROS Balint  HUN TÖRÖKBÁLINT

V/M ind. HS rank
KOZMANOVICS Gab HUN UTE  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 15 28 1
CSIZMADIA Kristof HUN KARPATI  1  0  1  0  V  0 0.167 -19 7 6
HOWES Nicholas GBR NATIONAL TEAM  2  V  V  4  V  V 0.667 12 26 3
HEGEDUS Marton HUN KERTVAROS  1  V  3  1  V  V 0.500 -1 20 5
GEMESI Bence HUN GEAC  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 28 2
MARACZ Laszlo HUN TFSE  1  1  0  2  1  0 0.000 -25 5 7
MURTAZAEV Shamil RUS NATIONAL TEAM  V  V  1  3  4  V 0.500 5 23 4

Poule No 11    10:00    piste No  11
Referee: FEHER Gabor  HUN UTE

V/M ind. HS rank
VASS Csaba HUN KARPATI  1  1  0  1  0 0.000 -22 3 6
KOVACS Istvan HUN MTK  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 13 24 2
GEMESI Huba HUN GEAC  V  3  3  V  4 0.400 3 20 4
BALAZS Boldizsar HUN TFSE  V  2  V  V  1 0.600 1 18 3
MAXA Filip CZE BOHEMIANS PRA  V  0  1  4  3 0.200 -8 13 5
SEMIN Ilya RUS NATIONAL TEAM  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1

Poule No 12    10:00    piste No  12
Referee: TONEV Todor  BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
PENZES Zsolt HUN TEREZVAROS  1  4  2  V  2  4 0.167 -9 18 6
BAAKEN Matyas HUN KERTVAROS  V  V  4  V  1  V 0.667 11 25 3
FROHLICH Balint HUN BVSC  V  3  V  4  1  V 0.500 -3 23 4
KOSSUTH Balint HUN UTE  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 13 29 2
VARGA Aljaz SLO SS KAMNIK  2  0  V  1  0  1 0.167 -20 9 7
STEPANOV Mark RUS CSKA MOSCOW  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 17 28 1
KRUSZEWSKI Jan POL AZS AWF WARSZ  V  0  3  1  V  2 0.333 -9 16 5
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 ILIASZ Nikolasz HUN 1.000 20 30 qualifier

2 EFIMOV Kirill RUS 1.000 19 30 qualifier

2 GÉMESI Csanád HUN 1.000 19 30 qualifier

4 NAGY Martin HUN 1.000 18 30 qualifier

5 PETROVSKIY Oleg RUS 1.000 17 30 qualifier

6 SEMIN Ilya RUS 1.000 13 25 qualifier

7 PUY Sebestyen HUN 0.833 18 29 qualifier

8 DADAEV Alexey RUS 0.833 17 29 qualifier

8 DECSI Tamas HUN 0.833 17 29 qualifier

10 RICCARDI Federico ITA 0.833 17 28 qualifier

10 STEPANOV Mark RUS 0.833 17 28 qualifier

12 SOROKIN Dmitriy RUS 0.833 16 28 qualifier

13 KOZMANOVICS Gab HUN 0.833 15 28 qualifier

14 KOSSUTH Balint HUN 0.833 13 29 qualifier

14 RABB Krisztian HUN 0.833 13 29 qualifier

16 GEMESI Bence HUN 0.833 13 28 qualifier

17 HABONY Viktor HUN 0.833 13 27 qualifier

18 RAMPAZZO Luca ITA 0.833 10 27 qualifier

19 LUCCHETTI Stefano ARG 0.833 8 25 qualifier

20 GYORGY Lehel HUN 0.833 7 28 qualifier

21 NOSEDA Szabolcs HUN 0.833 6 25 qualifier

22 KOVACS Istvan HUN 0.800 13 24 qualifier

23 PECH Miklos HUN 0.667 14 27 qualifier

24 KAISER Balazs HUN 0.667 12 27 qualifier

25 HOWES Nicholas GBR 0.667 12 26 qualifier

26 BAAKEN Matyas HUN 0.667 11 25 qualifier

27 KOSTENKO Anatoliy RUS 0.667 10 27 qualifier

28 GENOV Galin BUL 0.667 6 24 qualifier

29 HEPKE Alajos HUN 0.667 5 25 qualifier

30 EFIMOV Hristo BUL 0.667 0 24 qualifier

31 BALAZS Boldizsar HUN 0.600 1 18 qualifier

32 KHOROV Mikhail RUS 0.500 11 27 qualifier

33 MESZAROS Aron HUN 0.500 5 25 qualifier

34 MURTAZAEV Shamil RUS 0.500 5 23 qualifier

35 MANDOV Ivan BUL 0.500 3 23 qualifier

35 NAGY Kristof HUN 0.500 3 23 qualifier

37 KISHCHENKOV Mikh RUS 0.500 2 25 qualifier

38 HUNYADY Daniel HUN 0.500 2 23 qualifier

38 URBAN Tamas HUN 0.500 2 23 qualifier

40 ILYIN Ivan RUS 0.500 2 22 qualifier

41 GALGOCZY Tamas HUN 0.500 1 26 qualifier

42 KASDI Hamza Adel ALG 0.500 1 23 qualifier

43 HALLIWELL Barnaby GBR 0.500 1 21 qualifier

44 ALKONYI Vilmos HUN 0.500 0 21 qualifier

45 IZEM Adem Abdelha ALG 0.500 0 20 qualifier

46 CAMPBELL William AUS 0.500 -1 23 qualifier

47 HEGEDUS Marton HUN 0.500 -1 20 qualifier

48 FROHLICH Balint HUN 0.500 -3 23 qualifier
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49 KOTI Lorand HUN 0.500 -4 23 qualifier

50 KLJAJIC Marko SRB 0.500 -4 18 qualifier

51 RULEV Vladimir RUS 0.500 -4 17 qualifier

52 KOVACS Balazs HUN 0.500 -6 17 qualifier

53 GEMESI Huba HUN 0.400 3 20 qualifier

54 BOGAR SZABO And HUN 0.333 -4 19 qualifier

54 BUBKO Danil SLO 0.333 -4 19 qualifier

56 RAYKIN Dimitar BUL 0.333 -6 18 qualifier

57 BENMAROUF Lokm ALG 0.333 -7 20 qualifier

58 TSVETKOV Dobromi BUL 0.333 -8 17 qualifier

59 STOICHEV Todor BUL 0.333 -8 16 qualifier

60 DICK Jadryn AUS 0.333 -9 19 qualifier

61 KRUSZEWSKI Jan POL 0.333 -9 16 qualifier

62 DOUGLAS Alexandr AUS 0.333 -10 16 qualifier

63 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SLO 0.333 -11 15 qualifier

64 TRAIKOV Daniel BUL 0.333 -11 13 qualifier

65 MAXA Filip CZE 0.200 -8 13 eliminated

66 PENZES Zsolt HUN 0.167 -9 18 eliminated

67 PAPP Mate HUN 0.167 -12 16 eliminated

68 BAAKEN Solt HUN 0.167 -12 15 eliminated

69 KECSKEMETI Aron HUN 0.167 -13 16 eliminated

70 BOUNABI Akram ALG 0.167 -14 14 eliminated

71 MARIOTTI Gabriele CZE 0.167 -14 13 eliminated

72 CSIZMADIA Kristof HUN 0.167 -19 7 eliminated

73 VARGA Aljaz SLO 0.167 -20 9 eliminated

74 REMBECZKI Zsolt HUN 0.167 -20 7 eliminated

75 ALKONYI Kristof HUN 0.000 -17 13 eliminated

75 KOHARI Tamas HUN 0.000 -17 13 eliminated

75 SZABO Marton HUN 0.000 -17 13 eliminated

78 BERAN Pavel CZE 0.000 -18 12 eliminated

78 MIKLOS Gergely HUN 0.000 -18 12 eliminated

80 VARGA Tamas HUN 0.000 -22 8 eliminated

81 VASS Csaba HUN 0.000 -22 3 eliminated

82 KOSTADINOVIC Pet SRB 0.000 -24 6 eliminated

83 MARACZ Laszlo HUN 0.000 -25 5 eliminated
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1 ILIASZ Nikolasz HUN MTK

Tableau of 64

64 TRAIKOV Daniel BUL PLOVDIV BG    15/4

33 MESZAROS Aron HUN GEAC

32 KHOROV Mikhail RUS NATIONAL TEAM    15/13

17 HABONY Viktor HUN VASAS

48 FROHLICH Balint HUN BVSC    15/12

49 KOTI Lorand HUN KARPATI

16 GEMESI Bence HUN GEAC    15/8

9 DADAEV Alexey RUS NATIONAL TEAM

56 RAYKIN Dimitar BUL SVECHNIKOV    15/7

41 GALGOCZY Tamas HUN VASAS

24 KAISER Balazs HUN UTE    15/14

25 HOWES Nicholas GBR NATIONAL TEAM

40 ILYIN Ivan RUS NATIONAL TEAM    15/10

57 BENMAROUF Lokman ALG NATIONAL TEAM

8 DECSI Tamas HUN KERTVAROS    15/2

5 PETROVSKIY Oleg RUS NATIONAL TEAM

60 DICK Jadryn AUS NATIONAL TEAM    15/4

37 KISHCHENKOV Mikhail RUS NATIONAL TEAM

28 GENOV Galin BUL PLOVDIV BG    15/11

21 NOSEDA Szabolcs HUN DIAK VE

44 ALKONYI Vilmos HUN BVSC    15/13

53 GEMESI Huba HUN GEAC

12 SOROKIN Dmitriy RUS NATIONAL TEAM    15/8

13 KOZMANOVICS Gabor HUN UTE

52 KOVACS Balazs HUN BVSC    15/13

45 IZEM Adem Abdelhacib ALG NATIONAL TEAM

20 GYORGY Lehel HUN UTE    15/5

29 HEPKE Alajos HUN VASAS

36 NAGY Kristof HUN UTE    15/10

61 KRUSZEWSKI Jan POL AZS AWF WARSZAWA

4 NAGY Martin HUN BVSC    15/9

ILIASZ Nikolasz

Tableau of 32

KHOROV Mikhail
   15/8

HABONY Viktor

GEMESI Bence
   15/13

DADAEV Alexey

KAISER Balazs
   15/13

ILYIN Ivan

DECSI Tamas
   15/6

PETROVSKIY Oleg

KISHCHENKOV Mikhail
   15/8

NOSEDA Szabolcs

SOROKIN Dmitriy
   15/8

KOZMANOVICS Gabor

GYORGY Lehel
   15/13

NAGY Kristof

NAGY Martin
   15/8

ILIASZ Nikolasz

HABONY Viktor

DADAEV Alexey

DECSI Tamas

PETROVSKIY Oleg

SOROKIN Dmitriy

GYORGY Lehel

NAGY Kristof
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3 GÉMESI Csanád HUN GEAC

Tableau of 64

62 DOUGLAS Alexandre AUS NATIONAL TEAM    15/8

35 MANDOV Ivan BUL SVECHNIKOV

30 EFIMOV Hristo BUL SVECHNIKOV    15/7

19 LUCCHETTI Stefano Iv ARG NATIONAL TEAM

46 CAMPBELL William AUS NATIONAL TEAM    15/13

51 RULEV Vladimir RUS NATIONAL TEAM

14 RABB Krisztian HUN VASAS    15/13

11 RICCARDI Federico ITA

54 BUBKO Danil SLO SS KAMNIK    15/5

43 HALLIWELL Barnaby GBR SHAKESPEARE SWORDS

22 KOVACS Istvan HUN MTK    15/7

27 KOSTENKO Anatoliy RUS NATIONAL TEAM

38 HUNYADY Daniel HUN VASAS    15/10

59 STOICHEV Todor BUL SVECHNIKOV

6 SEMIN Ilya RUS NATIONAL TEAM    15/3

7 PUY Sebestyen HUN BHSE

58 TSVETKOV Dobromir BUL PLOVDIV BG    15/7

39 URBAN Tamas HUN BVSC

26 BAAKEN Matyas HUN KERTVAROS    15/13

23 PECH Miklos HUN MTK

42 KASDI Hamza Adel ALG NATIONAL TEAM    15/10

55 BOGAR SZABO Andra HUN TFSE

10 STEPANOV Mark RUS CSKA MOSCOW    15/10

15 KOSSUTH Balint HUN UTE

50 KLJAJIC Marko SRB MK SPARTAK    15/4

47 HEGEDUS Marton HUN KERTVAROS

18 RAMPAZZO Luca ITA    15/13

31 BALAZS Boldizsar HUN TFSE

34 MURTAZAEV Shamil RUS NATIONAL TEAM    15/9

63 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SLO SS KAMNIK

2 EFIMOV Kirill RUS NATIONAL TEAM    15/8

GÉMESI Csanád

Tableau of 32

MANDOV Ivan
   15/5

CAMPBELL William

RABB Krisztian
   15/8

RICCARDI Federico

KOVACS Istvan
   15/14

KOSTENKO Anatoliy

SEMIN Ilya
   15/8

PUY Sebestyen

BAAKEN Matyas
   15/13

PECH Miklos

STEPANOV Mark
   15/8

KOSSUTH Balint

HEGEDUS Marton
   15/2

MURTAZAEV Shamil

EFIMOV Kirill
   15/11

GÉMESI Csanád

RABB Krisztian

KOVACS Istvan

KOSTENKO Anatoliy

PUY Sebestyen

PECH Miklos

KOSSUTH Balint

EFIMOV Kirill
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1 ILIASZ Nikolasz HUN MTK

Tableau of 16

16 HABONY Viktor HUN VASAS    15/6

9 DADAEV Alexey RUS NATIONAL TEAM

8 DECSI Tamas HUN KERTVAROS    15/11

5 PETROVSKIY Oleg RUS NATIONAL TEAM

12 SOROKIN Dmitriy RUS NATIONAL TEAM    15/8

13 GYORGY Lehel HUN UTE

4 NAGY Kristof HUN UTE    15/9

3 GÉMESI Csanád HUN GEAC

14 RABB Krisztian HUN VASAS    15/7

11 KOVACS Istvan HUN MTK

6 KOSTENKO Anatoli RUS NATIONAL TEAM    15/14

7 PUY Sebestyen HUN BHSE

10 PECH Miklos HUN MTK    15/10

15 KOSSUTH Balint HUN UTE

2 EFIMOV Kirill RUS NATIONAL TEAM    15/8

ILIASZ Nikolasz

Tableau of 8

DECSI Tamas
   15/14

PETROVSKIY Oleg

GYORGY Lehel
   15/7

GÉMESI Csanád

KOSTENKO Anatoli
   15/8

PUY Sebestyen

KOSSUTH Balint
   15/10

DECSI Tamas

Semi-finals

PETROVSKIY Oleg

   15/12

GÉMESI Csanád

PUY Sebestyen

   15/9

DECSI Tamas

Final

GÉMESI Csanád

   15/12

DECSI Tamas
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rank name and first name nat.

1 DECSI Tamas HUN

2 GÉMESI Csanád HUN

3 PETROVSKIY Oleg RUS

3 PUY Sebestyen HUN

5 ILIASZ Nikolasz HUN

6 KOSSUTH Balint HUN

7 GYORGY Lehel HUN

8 KOSTENKO Anatoliy RUS

9 EFIMOV Kirill RUS

10 DADAEV Alexey RUS

11 SOROKIN Dmitriy RUS

12 RABB Krisztian HUN

13 HABONY Viktor HUN

14 KOVACS Istvan HUN

15 PECH Miklos HUN

16 NAGY Kristof HUN

17 NAGY Martin HUN

18 SEMIN Ilya RUS

19 RICCARDI Federico ITA

19 STEPANOV Mark RUS

21 KOZMANOVICS Gabor HUN

22 GEMESI Bence HUN

23 NOSEDA Szabolcs HUN

24 KAISER Balazs HUN

25 BAAKEN Matyas HUN

26 KHOROV Mikhail RUS

27 MURTAZAEV Shamil RUS

28 MANDOV Ivan BUL

29 KISHCHENKOV Mikhail RUS

30 ILYIN Ivan RUS

31 CAMPBELL William AUS

32 HEGEDUS Marton HUN

33 RAMPAZZO Luca ITA

34 LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan ARG

35 HOWES Nicholas GBR

36 GENOV Galin BUL

37 HEPKE Alajos HUN

38 EFIMOV Hristo BUL

39 BALAZS Boldizsar HUN

40 MESZAROS Aron HUN

41 HUNYADY Daniel HUN

41 URBAN Tamas HUN

43 GALGOCZY Tamas HUN

44 KASDI Hamza Adel ALG

45 HALLIWELL Barnaby GBR

46 ALKONYI Vilmos HUN

47 IZEM Adem Abdelhacib ALG

48 FROHLICH Balint HUN
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49 KOTI Lorand HUN

50 KLJAJIC Marko SRB

51 RULEV Vladimir RUS

52 KOVACS Balazs HUN

53 GEMESI Huba HUN

54 BOGAR SZABO Andras HUN

54 BUBKO Danil SLO

56 RAYKIN Dimitar BUL

57 BENMAROUF Lokman ALG

58 TSVETKOV Dobromir BUL

59 STOICHEV Todor BUL

60 DICK Jadryn AUS

61 KRUSZEWSKI Jan POL

62 DOUGLAS Alexandre AUS

63 ZAVIRSEK ZORZ Tei SLO

64 TRAIKOV Daniel BUL

65 MAXA Filip CZE

66 PENZES Zsolt HUN

67 PAPP Mate HUN

68 BAAKEN Solt HUN

69 KECSKEMETI Aron HUN

70 BOUNABI Akram ALG

71 MARIOTTI Gabriele CZE

72 CSIZMADIA Kristof HUN

73 VARGA Aljaz SLO

74 REMBECZKI Zsolt HUN

75 ALKONYI Kristof HUN

75 KOHARI Tamas HUN

75 SZABO Marton HUN

78 BERAN Pavel CZE

78 MIKLOS Gergely HUN

80 VARGA Tamas HUN

81 VASS Csaba HUN

82 KOSTADINOVIC Petar SRB

83 MARACZ Laszlo HUN
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name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales

FEHER Gabor B HUN 1 5 0

FEKETE-KOVACS B HUN 1 3 0

FODOR Kende B HUN 1 7 1

HAMAR Balazs HUN 1 7 1

KOSA Miklos B HUN 1 7 1

NAVARETTE József HUN 1 1 0

NOSEDA Tamas B HUN 1 6 0

NOSEDA Tibor B HUN 1 4 0

PEZSA Gabor B HUN 1 6 0

PIECS Adrienn B HUN 1 5 0

TONEV Todor BUL 1 2 0

VOROS Balint B HUN 1 7 0

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2019-01-12 14:28


